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General

Lamp No
Bar Code
Volts

Watts
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
Avg Life
Bulb

Base
Special Desc
Watts Amps
CT deg K
Type Use

Burning Position

ENX
02600

82

360
CC-8
1.75/44.5
2.00/50.8
75

MR16
GY5.3
Dichroic Reflector
360

3300
OHP
BDTH




